Annex II (con.) -110-

323. (con.):

(B). (con.)--

(7). (con.)

(c). The superior text to subheadings 9904.17.66 through 9904.17.84 beginning with the word "Blended" and the article description of subheading 9904.17.81 are each modified by deleting the subheading number "2101.10.38" and by inserting in lieu thereof "2101.12.38".

(8). The article description of subheading 9905.00.00 is modified by deleting the subheading numbers "4010.10", "7318.23", "7508.00", "7616.90", "8520.31", "8548.00", and "9030.81" from the listing of headings and subheadings and by inserting the following numbers in numerical sequence therein:

"4010.21.30	7616.91
4010.21.60	7616.99
4010.22.30	8520.32
4010.22.60	8520.33
4010.29.10	8548.90
4010.29.20	9030.83"
7508.10	
7508.90	

(9). The article description of subheading 9905.00.20 is modified by inserting after "4412.19" the subheading number ", 4412.92".

(10). The article description of subheading 9905.00.30 is modified by deleting the subheading numbers "5407.60.91" and "5407.60.99" from the enumeration of headings and subheadings and by inserting in numerical sequence the following numbers: "5407.61.91", "5407.61.99", "5407.69.20", "5407.69.40", and "5407.69.90".

(11). The article description of subheading 9905.40.15 is modified by deleting the subheading number "4010.99" and by inserting in lieu thereof "4010.23 or 4010.29".

(12). The article descriptions of subheadings 9905.56.10 and 9905.56.20 are each modified by deleting "5603.00" and by inserting in lieu thereof "5603".

(13). The article description of subheading 9905.70.10 is modified by deleting the expression "heading 7019.20" and by inserting in lieu thereof "subheading 7019.40, 7019.51, 7019.52 or 7019.59".

(14). The article description of subheading 9905.72.10 is modified by deleting the subheading numbers "7217.13, 7217.23 or 7217.33" and by inserting in lieu thereof "7217.30".

(15). The article description of subheading 9905.72.20 is modified by deleting the subheading number "7217.31.30" and by inserting in lieu thereof "7217.10.80".

(16). The article description of subheading 9905.72.30 is modified by deleting the subheading number "7217.32.10" and by inserting in lieu thereof "7217.20.45".